11 Ocak 2007 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

5

6

At ismi
ATOMKARINCA(1)

SABURAY(6)
EKINOKSHAN(2)
OYMAKBEYi(4)
MUTLU(3)

TILISIM¢(5)

Yas
Tyka

4yaa
8yaa
Syda
6yka

8yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-6/DHO

1.)29.500 &
1)44254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAVUGEROL - SAHDE47
AKYEL - SABKA.73
HAKANHAN - KUQUKGINAR
TIGRES LIGHT (US) - OYUNCU.17
FOGALI- SAPHA.29

VOLGA.2 - MBEBRKE 78

SIRALI IKiLi(1/6) 2,85 4, 3. CIFTE(1/1) :15,70 £

Siklet
56,5

54
56,5
56,5
56,5

56,5

2)11.800 ¢
2)1770¢

Jokey
F.CAKAR

H.KARATAS
GYILDIZ
MKAYA

Y. AKAGAC

YTUNG

58 kg, 60.50 kg,

Sahip
A RIZ. CAKAR

ERD. SENOCAKLI
V. REKINCI

iBR. TAVER

ZEK. KARATAS

HAS. SER

3.5.900 ¢
3)885+

Antrendrii
MUR.AKSQY

S.CELIK
MCELTIK
E.BAKIRHAN
MSOYLU

C.OZDIL

Derece

1.38.18

1.38.19

1.38.89

1.39.56

1.39.59

1.39.86

izmir Hipdromu (4. Yanis Giinti)

1400 Kum
4)2950 &
4)443
Gy AGF St Fark

1,20 4 BURUN
1,90 6 45BOY
3,15 5 45BOY
4,35 2
6,70 3
6,25 1

G Ck.

HP
130

110

100

103

95

86



